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	WHS GBB Tentative Schedule	

	February
	2017



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
V/JV/C/FR
Prac 530-730
	
V/JV/C/FR
Prac 6-8
	
V/JV/C/FR
SHS (1230)
	
V/JV/C/FR
Prac 10-12

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	

OFF
	
V/JV/C/FR
Prac 330-530
	
V/JV/CFR
MLHS (Home)
	
V/JV/C/FR
Prac 330-530
	
V/JV/C/FR
Prac 330-530
	
V/JV/C/FR
IKE (1245)
	
V
Prac 8-10

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	

OFF
	
V
Prac 530-730
	
V
Prac 6-8
	
V
Prac 6-8
	
V
[bookmark: _GoBack]Big 9 Playoffs (TBD)
	
V
Prac 6-8
	
V
Big 9 Playoffs (TBD)

	19
	No School           20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	

OFF
	
V
Prac 8-10
	
V
Prac 330-530
	
V
Prac 330-530
	
V
Prac 330-530
	
V
State Playoffs (TBD)
	
V
Prac 8-10

	26
	27
	28
	1
	2
	3
	4

	

OFF
	
V
Prac 530-730
	
V
Prac 6-8
	
V
Prac 6-8
	
V
State Playoffs (TBD)
	
V
State Playoffs (TBD)
	
V
State Playoffs (TBD)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


· Please refer to big9athletics.org for official game times
· Adjustments will be communicated through remind.com (text @panthergbb to 81010 to join)
· Players will meet in the weight room on non-game Mondays and Wednesdays
· Times shown for away games are departure times, players are released 15 minutes prior if at school
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